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MORE THAN TH REE DECADES
SERVING OUR COMMUNITY

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE LET US PREPARE CATERING FOR YOUR FIESTA

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

805 E. Market Street
Charlottesville. VA 22902

(434) 977 - 2676

395 Greenbrier Drive
Charlottesville. VA 22901

(434) 978 - 4313

2206 Fontaine Avenue
Charlottesville. VA 22903

(434) 979 - 2424

108 Town Country Lane
Charlottesville. VA 22911

(434) 293 - 3538

Not Responsible For Property Left Behind
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Cheese Dip
Cheese Sticks
Choriqueso
Melted cheese sauce with chorizo.

Guacamole Dip
Always made fresh daily.

Homemade Spicy Salsa
Guacamole Salad
Papas fritas
Nachos con frijoles
Nachos con carne
Nachos con pollo
Nachos con queso 

Rice
Beans
Rice & Beans
Jalapeños
Sour Cream
Pico de Gallo
Tomatoes
Vegetables
Tortillas
Burrito

Enchiladas
Chalupa
Soft Taco
Soft Crunchy Taco
Hard Taco
Cheese Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla
Chile Relleno
Tostada
Chicken Tamal

3.65
5.20
3.55
4.65
3.50
4.75
6.80
6.50
4.90
4.95

Fiesta Garden Salad
Fiesta Grilled Chicken Salad
Fiesta Steak Salad

Fiesta Shrimp Salad
Ensalada Texana
Grilled Chicken, steak, shrimp,
and steamed broccoli.

Dressings:
Ranch, Blue Cheese, French, Italian, Honey Mustard, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Thousand Island.

All salads are served with spring mix, onions, bell peppers, carrots, cucumbers and tomatoes.

Shrimp Quesadilla
Grilled shrimp, onions, bell peppers, and 
tomatoes stuffed into a quesadilla. 
Served with lettuce, sour cream, guacamole,
and tomatoes.

Fajita Quesadilla
Steak or chicken cooked on the grill with
onions, bell peppers and tomatoes. Stuffed
into a cheese quesadilla and served with 
lettuce, sour cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

Quesadilla Rellena
A cheese quesadilla filled with beef tips 
or chicken and beans. Served with lettuce,
sour cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

Quesadilla de Espinacas
A cheese quesadilla stuffed with cooked 
spinach, onions and tomatoes. Served with 
guacamole salad and steamed vegetables.

Vegetarian Quesadilla
Grilled mushrooms, onions, bell peppers 
and tomatoes stuffed into a cheese quesadilla. 
Served with lettuce, sour cream, guacamole
and tomatoes.

Quesadilla Michoacana
Mesquite grilled chicken or steak quesadilla
with pico de gallo. Served with sour cream,
guacamole and tomatoes.

A cheese quesadilla stuffed with a mix of corn, 
zucchini, onions, tomatoes and jalapeños. Served 
with lettuce, sour cream,  guacamole and tomatoes.

Mexican -Style Chicken Soup
Chicken broth, rice, shredded Chicken and pico de gallo.

Mexican Black Bean Soup
Black beans with cheese, sour cream and pico de gallo.

*Customer Advisory. Consumption of raw or undercooked eggs or animal food is dangerous to your health.
If you request raw or undercooked food is a danger for food borne illness. Please take responsibility on yourself when ordering such products.

16.85



Tacos de Carne Asada
Three soft corn or flour tortillas stuffed 
with tender grilled steak. Served with 
beans, onions, tomatoes and cilantro.

Tacos Al Pastor
Three soft corn or flour tortillas stuffed with 
grilled steak, chorizo and pineapple. Served 
with beans, onions, tomatoes and cilantro.

17.95

19.35

17.95

13.55

Tacos de Carnitas
Three soft corn or flour tortillas stuffed 
with carnitas. Served with beans and pico de 
gallo.

Suaquesos
Two flour soft tacos with cheese and our 
homemade carnitas topped with cilantro 
and onions served with beans.

17.60

16.40

Shrimp Tacos
Three shrimp tacos served with cabbage 
and cilantro lime sauce.

Fish Tacos
Three corn or flour tortillas filled with 
breaded tilapia and cabbage. Served with 
pico de gallo, limes, rice, beans and our 
homemade hot sauce.

Camarones Diablo
Grilled shrimp in a spicy red sauce. Served with rice
and guacamole salad. Try it with our homemade
hot sauce for EXTRA spicy.

Camarones Rancheros
Grilled shrimp with onions, red bell peppers and
our ranchero sauce, topped with cheese. 
Served with rice and steamed vegetables.

Shrimp Cocktail
Shrimp cooked in a spicy tomato broth. 
Served chilled with lime, onions, cilantro and 
fresh avocado.

19.95

19.95

18.75

Salmón a la Parrilla
Grilled salmon served with rice, 
guacamole salad and pico de gallo.

Add cheese sauce - 2.25

17.95 Tilapia a la Parrilla
Tilapia fillet served with rice, sour cream,
guacamole, and pico de gallo.

Breaded Tilapia - 16.60 

16.50

Mesquite grilled shrimp. Mushrooms onions,
bell peppers and zucchini served with rice,
guacamole and pico de gallo.

*Customer Advisory. Consumption of raw or undercooked eggs or animal food is dangerous to your health.
If you request raw or undercooked food is a danger for food borne illness. Please take responsibility on yourself when ordering such products.

Burritos de Lujo

and tomatoes.

Burrito Colorado or Verde
One big burrito filled with chunks of pork
cooked in red or green sauce, rice and beans.
Served with guacamole salad and pico de gallo.

Chipotle Burrito

11 ..

18.25

Burrito Degollado
One big burrito stuffed with rice, beans and your
choice of grilled chicken or steak, topped with
cheese. Served with sour cream and pico de gallo.

Burrito Fajita
One big burrito stuffed with grilled chicken or steak,
onions, bell peppers and tomato. Served with
lettuce, guacamole, sour cream and tomatoes.

Shrimp-21.75

Burrito de Carnitas
One big burrito stuffed with black beans, rice
and Carnitas, topped with cheese. Served
with guaca salad and pico de gallo.

Burrito California
One flour tortilla stuffed with grilled chicken
or steak, topped with our spicy cheese
sauce. Served with rice and beans.

Burrito Loco
One big12-inch long burrito stuffed with grilled
chicken,steak, chorizo, potato, rice and beans.
Topped with green sauce, cheese sauce and red
sauce. With pico de gallo on the side.

Create your own burrito. A flour tortilla filled with
choice of chicken or beef with spicy chipotle
sauce, rice and black beans. Choice of fillings:
Lettuce, Cheese, Tomatoes, Pico de Gallo,
Jalapeños, Sour cream, Guacamole.

Two burritos: one chicken and one beef, both
with beans. Topped with lettuce, sour cream

3 60

14.90

17.45

18.65

18.55

18.53

22.85

19.25



FAJITAS .3 MainItems Pick

CombinationsCombinations
CombinacionesCombinaciones

One tender slice of carne asada, grilled Chicken strips, 
lemon peppered shrimp and chorizo served with 
tortillas, a small serving of beans and choice of  
steamed vegetables or guacamole salad.

All our fajitas are cooked with onions, bell peppers and tomatoes. Served with rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, 
tomato and your choice of flour or corn tortillas.

First chip basket is free! 1.00 For additional baskets.
.

Excluding 3 Chile Rellenos
(cheese sauce extra charge)

3 Main Items - 12.95
2 Main Items & 2 Sides - 12.45

Pick
Items

Pick
Sides

*Customer Advisory. Consumption of raw or undercooked eggs or animal food is dangerous to your health.
If you request raw or undercooked food is a danger for food borne illness. Please take responsibility on yourself when ordering such products.

Fajitas Texanas
Chicken, shrimp, and steak.
Chicken Fajitas
Steak Fajitas
Shrimp Fajitas
Fajitas de Carnitas 
Veggie Fajitas

Special México
A Grilled mesquite chicken breast with a
special spicy mix of broccoli, potatoes,
zucchini, jalapeños, and tomatoes.
Served with black beans and tortillas.

Nachos Texanos
Bean and cheese nachos topped with
grilled chicken, steak, shrimp, onions,
bell peppers, and tomatoes. With sour
cream, guacamole and pico de gallo.

24.85

22.25
22.25
27.25
22.25
18.00

21.65

21.65

Bistec Ranchero*(12 Oz.)
T-bone steak cooked on the grill, topped
with our ranchero sauce. Served with rice,
guacamole salad and tortillas.

Carne Asada*
Tender grilled steak served with beans,
guacamole salad and tortillas.

26.10

20.10

Bistec o Pollo a la Mexicana*
T-bone steak or grilled chicken breast cooked on
the grill with onions, tomatoes and jalapeños.
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Steak-25.99    Chicken-19.40

17.75

16.30

20.15

Fiesta Taco Salad
A taco shell filled with rice and beans, lettuce
and sour cream. Topped with grilled chicken
or steak and pico de gallo.

Shrimp-20.05

Huarache
Fresh home made thick corn Tortilla topped
with beans, onions, cilantro and Mexican
fresh cheese. Topped with tender sliced
carne Asada.

Pollo Tapatio
One grilled chicken breast topped with
our spicy cheese sauce. Served with rice,
beans, pico de gallo and tortillas.

18.90

17.65

18.65

16.50

Empanizado
Breaded chicken breast or steak.
Served with rice, lettuce, tomatoes, fresh
avocado and tortillas.

San José
Soft taco stuffed with grilled chicken or
steak, lettuce, cheese and tomatoes.
Served with rice and beans.

Fajita Chimichangas
Two flour tortillas stuffed with grilled chicken
or steak, onions, bell pepper and tomatoes.
Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, sour cream,
guacamole and tomatoes.
Served with rice and beans.

Shrimp -19.95

16.50Arroz con Pollo

Shrimp - 19.05

A bed of rice served with chicken or steak,
peppers and onions drizzled with cheese
sauce on top.

Huarache Veloz
Grilled chopped steak, bacon, onions,
red bell pepper and tomatoes on a lightly
toasted flour tortilla. Topped with cheese.
Served with beans and guacamole salad.

18.90

22.40

Pollo A La Parrilla
Grilled chicken breast served with rice,
beans, lettuce, tomatoes and tortillas.

Pollo con Chorizo
Grilled chicken breast topped with Mexican
chorizo and melted cheese. Served with
steamed veggies, black beans, rice and tortillas.

Grilled mushrooms, onions, broccoli,
zucchini, bell peppers and tomatoes on a
sizzling skillet. Served with rice, beans, lettuce,
sour cream, guacamole, tomatoes and tortillas.

RiceBurrito
BeansEnchilada

Taco *Guaca Salad
*VeggiesChalupa

*FriesChile Relleno

*Guaca Salad, Veggies or Fries adds $1 per each

Quesadilla
Tamal
Crunchy Soft Taco

23.55



Three beef or chicken flautas topped with
spicy green sauce and fresh cheese. Served with
lettuce, sour cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

Children under 12 only.
(over 12 extra $2.00)

Tortilla chips smothered in Ranchero sauce and 
chicken. Topped with fresh onions, cilantro and 
Mexican cheese. Served with rice and cream salad.

*Customer Advisory. Consumption of raw or undercooked eggs or animal food is dangerous to your health.
If you request raw or undercooked food is a danger for food borne illness. Please take responsibility on yourself when ordering such products.
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7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
9.85

13.55

Burrito & Taco
Taco, Rice & Beans
Enchilada,Beans & Fries
Enchilada, Taco & fries
Quesadilla, Rice& Fries
Chicken Tenders, Cheese sticks
& Fries
Hot Dog & Fries
Cheeseburger & Fries
Grilled Cheese & Fries
CornDog & Fries
Egg Quesadilla, Rice & Beans
Steak Tips & Fries

14.20

13.9513.80

13.80

11.35

13.45

20.80

Chimichangas
Two soft or fried tortillas filled with beef tips or
chicken. Topped with lettuce, sour cream,
guacamole and tomatoes. Served with beans.

Enchiladas Supremas
Four enchiladas, beef, chicken, cheese and beans,
topped with lettuce, sour cream and tomatoes.

Nachos Supremos
Cheesy nachos Covered with beef, chicken
and beans. Topped with lettuce, sour cream,
cheese and tomatoes.

Taco Salad
A Tortilla shell filled with beans and ground
beef or chicken. Topped with lettuce, sour cream,
cheese and tomatoes.
Enchiladas Rancheras
Two chicken enchiladas topped with beef tips.
Served with rice, lettuce, sour cream,
guacamole and tomatoes.
Carnitas
Pork fully cooked in our own blended seasonings.
Served with beans, lettuce, guacamole,
pico de gallo, jalapeño and tortillas.

17.70

23.15

14.00

11.65

12.80

13.97

12.70

14.05

13.15

Chile
Chunks of pork cooked in red or green sauce.
Served with rice, beans and tortillas.

Grande Especial
Burrito, enchilada, chile relleno, chalupa,
taco, rice and beans.

Guadalajara Especial
Rice, beans, ground beef and chicken,
two taquitos and a chicken tamal.
Topped with lettuce, sour cream,
guacamole and tomatoes.

Homemade Sopes
Two fresh homemade thick round corn tortillas
spread with beans, topped with lettuce
onions, cilantro, fresh Mexican cheese
and our homemade hot sauce on the side.
$3 Add chicken or steak

Taquitos Mexicanos
Four deep fried taquitos with chicken and beef. Served
with lettuce, sour cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

Mole**
Chicken breast covered in your choice of Poblano,
Ranchero, or Verde Sauce. Served with rice,
guacamole salad or steamed vegetables and tortillas.

Enchiladas Suizas**
Three chicken enchiladas topped with green
mole sauce, onions, cilantro, and fresh
cheese.
Served with rice and guacamole salad.

Albóndigas
Homemade Mexican meatballs covered with a
Spicy chipotle sauce. Served with tortillas and
your choice of beans, black beans or rice.

Veggie Mix
A mix of corn and zucchini cooked with
onions, tomatoes and spicy jalapeño.
Served with rice, black beans and tortillas.

**Contains Peanuts

First chip basket is free! 1.00 For additional basket. 



Imported              DOMESTIC
5.00 4.00Bebida CalientePepsi

Diet Pepsi
Mountain Dew
Dr. Pepper

Ginger Ale
Pink Lemonade

Sierra Mist
Fruit Punch

Free refills - 2.95

Cafe, hot chocolate, hot tea
Agua frescas
Horchata, Jamaica, Tamarindo. 

No free refills
Milk & Chocolate Milk

No free refills 
Iced Tea
Sweetened and unsweetened.
Coca - Cola Mexicana

No free refills

2.55

3.55

2.75

2.80

3.25

Budweiser
Bud Light

Coors Light
Miller Lite

Michelob Ultra
Michelob Light

Corona
Corona Light
Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo
Dos Equis Amber
Dos Equis Lager
Tecate
Pacífico
Bohemia
Sol
Carta Blanca
Heineken
Michelada 7.99

Beer & Bottled diferent at every location.

Apple
Orange
Pineapple

Grapefruit
Cranberry

*No Free refills - 2.90 Dos Equis & Pacífico
12oz. - 4.00
22oz. - 6.60

 Pitcher - 15.00

Bud Light
12oz. - 3.30
22oz. - 6.99

 Pitcher -  13.40

 Ask your server for full selection of Draft

Limón 
Fresa
Tamarindo
Piña 

Fruit Punch
Mango

Mandarín 
Toronja

No free refills -2.70



Limón (lime)
Fresa (strawberry)
Durazno (peach)
Mango
Raspberry
Passion fruit

Small (12oz) - 9.50 Jumbo (20oz) - 11.50

Matador 32oz. (Lime only) 18.90

Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila Sunrise
Sex on the Beach
Screwdriver
Seabreeze
Piña Colada

Zombie
Fuzzy Navel

Mud Slide
Whiskey Sour

Full bar available, ask server
for liquor selection.

Lime

Mango

9.50

9.50

Texas Margaritas
José Cuervo, orange juice and Grand Marnier.

Ultimate Margaritas
Made with Patron Tequila, Cointreau,
fresh lime and orange juice.

Presidental Margarita
Tres Generaciones or Don Julio Tequila,
Chambord and lime juice.

Cadillac Margarita
1800 Tequila, Grand Marnier and lime.

Jalapeño Margarita
Lime margarita with Hornitos 
Tequila and Jalapeño. 

Caution: Jalapeños vary in spicyness

Corona Rita 
Coronita tipped inside our traditional 
frozen lime margarita.

Merlot
Chardonnay
Real España Sangría
Cabernet
Pinot Grigio
Ultimate Sangría
Special Blend of Sangria with Cabernet, 
orange juice, lime, and Grand Marnier 
mixed in with fruit.

8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80

14.50

Not available at all locations.
Ask your server for wine choices.

16.50

18.50

18.99

15.50

15.00

14.50



Lunch Specials
Served from 11:00 am - 2:30 pm. 

Monday - Saturday
After lunch hours, egg meals are the only items available for an extra charge of 2.00

Fajitas are cooked with onions, bell peppers and 
tomatoes. All served with rice, beans and your choice of  

corn or flour tortillas.
Tacos (3)
Soft Tacos (3)
Soft Crunchy Tacos (2)
Chiles Rellenos (2)
Chicken Tamales (2)
Burritos (2)
Beef, beans, cheese, chicken, 
spinach or potato

Enchiladas (3)
Beef, beans, cheese, chicken, 
spinach or potato

7.85
8.95
8.30

10.90
9.00
9.20

8.30

12.10
12.10
12.10
16.35
12.10
12.10

Chicken 
Steak
Mixed (Chicken and steak)

Shrimp
Vegetarian
Carnitas

N E E D A  M E N U ?
C A L L D I R E C T L Y  ( 3 5 2 )  2 5 0 - 0 1 7 0 ,  M E N U  C R E A T O R S , L L C  M E N U C R E A T O R S @ G M A I L . C O M

8.20

10.25

9.60

9.60

9.85

8.95

8.95

9.80

Speedy Gonzalez
One enchilada, One taco and choice
of rice or beans.

Lunch Special #1
Chile Relleno, beans, taco and guacamole salad.

Lunch Special #2
Burrito, Choice of red or green sauce,
rice and beans.

Lunch Special #3
Burrito, taco and rice or beans.

Lunch Special #4
Chile Relleno, rice and beans.

Lunch Special #5
Enchilada, rice and beans.

Lunch Special #6
Chicken tamal, rice and beans.
Huevos
Scrambled eggs with your choice served with
rice, beans and tortillas:
· A la Mexicana
· Chorizo
· Machaca
· Tocino

Huevos Rancheros
Two ranch - style eggs cooked with our
Ranchero sauce. Served with rice, beans
and tortillas.

8.95
10.50
10.40
10.40

Sope Lunch Special
Thick homemade corn Tortilla topped with
beans, onions, cilantro and fresh Mexican
cheese. Served with a taco,rice and our
homemade hot sauce.

$3 Add chicken or steak
Lunch Chimichanga
Flour tortilla, soft or fried, filled with beef
tips or chicken. Topped with cheese dip,
lettuce, sour cream, guacamole and
tomatoes. Served with rice and beans.

Lunch Shrimp Chimichanga
Flour tortilla, soft or fried, stuffed with grilled
shrimp, onions and bell pepper. Topped with
cheese dip, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole
and tomatoes. Served with rice and beans.

Burrito California
One flour tortilla stuffed with grilled chicken or
steak. Topped with our spicy cheese sauce.
Served with rice and beans.
Burrito Special
Flour tortilla filled with beans, your choice
of beef or chicken and topped with lettuce,
sour cream and tomatoes.

Chalupa Texana
A fried corn tortilla topped with chicken, lettuce,
sour cream, guacamole, tomatoes and cheese.

10.40

10.40

13.55

14.90

8.70

8.40

11.75Lunch Carnitas
Pork fully cooked in our own blended seasonings.
Served with beans, lettuce, guacamole,
pico de gallo, jalapeño and tortillas.

10.80Lunch Taquitos
Two corn tortillas filled with chicken
or shredded beef and deep-fried.
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, sour
cream, guacamole and tomatoes.

*Customer Advisory. Consumption of raw or undercooked eggs or animal food is dangerous to your health.
If you request raw or undercooked food is a danger for food borne illness. 

Please take responsibility on yourself when ordering such products.




